
Important Dates 2024
School Term Dates
Term 1 (10 Weeks): Wed 7 Feb - Friday 12 April

Term 2 (10 Weeks): Mon 29 April - Fri 5th July

Term 3 (10 Weeks): Mon 22 July - Fri 27 Sept

Term 4 (10 Weeks): Mon 14 Oct - Thur 19 Dec

Teacher-only Days
Term 1: Fri 2 Feb

Term 2: Mon 1 July

Term 3: tbc

Term 4: Fri 20 Dec

Public Holidays
Term 1
Waitangi Day: Tuesday 6 February

Easter: Fri 29 Mar, Mon 1 - Tue 2 April

Term 2

King’s Birthday: Mon 3 June

Matariki: Frid 28 June

Term 3

None

Term 4

Labour Day: Mon 28 Oct

Vaisnava Calendar Events
Term 1
Sri Advaita Acarya -- Appearance Friday, 16 February 2024

Nityananda Trayodasi: Appearance of Sri Nityananda Prabhu -- Thursday, 22 February 2024

Srila Bhaktisiddhanta Sarasvati Thakura -- Appearance Friday, 1 March 2024

Gaura Purnima: Appearance of Sri Caitanya Mahaprabhu Monday, 25 March 2024

Rama Navami: Appearance of Lord Sri Ramacandra Wednesday, 17 April 2024 (during Term 1 holiday)

Term 2
Sri Gadadhara Pandita -- Appearance Wednesday, 8 May 2024

Nrsimha Caturdasi: Appearance of Lord Nrsimhadeva Wednesday, 22 May 2024

Panihati Cida Dahi Utsava Thursday, 20 June 2024

Term 3
The incorporation of ISKCON in New York Monday, 29 July 2024

Lord Balarama -- Appearance Tuesday, 20 August 2024

Sri Krsna Janmastami: Appearance of Lord Sri Krsna Tuesday, 27 August 2024

Srila Prabhupada -- Appearance Wednesday, 28 August 2024 (No school)

Radhastami: Appearance of Srimati Radharani Wednesday, 11 September 2024

Sri Vamana Dvadasi: Appearance of Lord Vamanadeva Sunday, 15 September 2024

Srila Bhaktivinoda Thakura -- Appearance Monday, 16 September 2024

Acceptance of sannyasa by Srila Prabhupada Wednesday, 18 September 2024

Srila Prabhupada\'s arrival in the USA Tuesday, 24 September 2024

Term 4
Dipa dana, Dipavali, (Kali Puja) Friday, 1 November 2024

Go Puja. Go Krda. Govardhana Puja Saturday, 2 November 2024

Srila Prabhupada -- Disappearance Wednesday, 6 November 2024

Gopastami, Gosthastami Sunday, 10 November 2024

Srila Gaura Kisora Dasa Babaji -- Disappearance Tuesday, 12 November 2024

Advent of Srimad Bhagavad-gita Thursday, 12 December 2024

Srila Bhaktisiddhanta Sarasvati Thakura -- Disappearance Thursday, 19 December 2024




